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Type

Hull Material

LOA, m

Beam, m

Draught, m
Displacement, full load
Engines

Cruising speed, knots
Max speed, knots
Generators

Fuel tank, L.

Water tank, L.

TECHNICAL DATA

Semi-displacement
GRP

25,01

7.14

1,72

81

2 x MAN i6 800

14

17

2 x 28 kW

9 300

1600
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OPTIONAL LAYOUT
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